U12-P015
29
25
U12-P012
24
26
23
VALVE 2917

5
5
47 45 44 44 45 46 2
15
2133323031
PIPEWORK MANUFACTURED OF A JIG - FLANGES AS PER DRAWING
DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AS INSTALLED 14/3/25
601 kgUNIT 12 STRAINER PIPE LAYOUT WEIGHT -
MILLIMETRESDIMENSIONS IN
ITEM DRAWING No DESCRIPTION QTY. MASS
(kg)
1 OEM-MY-7_8x45 7/8 DIA MYLAR INSULATION SLEEVE 45 LONG 8 0
2 OEM-MY-20x74 20 DIA MYLAR INSULATION SLEEVE 74 LONG 48 0
3 OEM-MY-16x28 16 DIA MYLAR INSULATION SLEEVE 28 LONG 8 0
4 OEM-MY- 7_8x37 7/8 DIA MYLAR INSULATION SLEEVE 37 LONG 41 0
5 OEM-80NB-JIS30K-3 80NB JIS30K 3.0mm C-4430 GASKET 2 0.1
6 OEM-50NB-JIS30K-15 50NB JIS30K 3.mm C-4430 GASKET 1 0
7 OEM-50NB-300-15 50NB ANSI 300 Lb 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 5 0
8 OEM-435-N-70 ORING SIZE 435 NITRILE SHORE 70 1 0
9 OEM-432-N-70 ORING SIZE 432 NITRILE SHORE 70 1 0
10 OEM-2936-SHL 100NB VALVE 2936 1 0
11 OEM-2923-SHL 100NB VALVE 2923 1 0
12 OEM-2906-SHL 50NB VALVE 2906 1 30
13 OEM-2905-SHL 50NB VALVE 2905 1 30
14 OEM-24x3-FW-M-304 M24 FLAT WASHER - 304 S/S MACHINED 39.5 OD 8 0.02
15 OEM-100NB-JIS30K-30 100NB JIS30K 3.0mm C-4430 GASKET 4 0
16 OEM-100NB-JIS30K-15 100NB JIS30K 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 8 0
17 OEM-100NB-300-15 100NB 300 LB 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 2 0
18 7-8_UNC-AT-95 7/8 UNC ALL THREAD Gr 8 x 95 LONG 48 0
19 7-8_UNC-AT-125 7/8 UNC ALL THREAD Gr 8 x 125 LONG 8 0
20 5-8_UNC-AT-80 5/8 UNC ALL THREAD Gr 8 x 80 LONG 8 0
21 3-4_UNC-AT-85 3/4 UNC ALL THREAD Gr 8 x 85 LONG 16 0